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CBC
85025 D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified

K50.90 Crohn's disease, unspecified, without complications
B18.2 Chronic viral hepatitis C
D64.9 Anemia, unspecified
K74.60 Cirrhosis (of liver) NOS
K51.90 Ulcerative colitis, unspecified, without complications
R10.9 Unspecified abdominal pain
R19.7 Diarrhea, unspecified
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80053 K74.60 Cirrhosis (of liver) NOS
B18.2 Chronic viral hepatitis C
K50.90 Crohn's disease, unspecified, without complications
R10.9 Unspecified abdominal pain
K51.90 Ulcerative colitis, unspecified, without complications
R94.5 Abnormal results of liver function studies
R19.7 Diarrhea, unspecified
K76.0 Fatty (change of) liver, not elsewhere classified
R74.8 Abnormal levels of other serum enzymes
K51.00 Ulcerative (chronic) pancolitis without complications

CRP

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

86140 R19.7 Diarrhea, unspecified
K50.90 Crohn's disease, unspecified, without complications
R10.9 Unspecified abdominal pain
K51.90 Ulcerative colitis, unspecified, without complications
K51.00 Ulcerative (chronic) pancolitis without complications

Crohn's disease of small intestine without

K50.00 complications

R63.4 Abnormal weight loss

R11.2 Nausea with vomiting, unspecified

K50.10 Crohn's disease of large intestine without complications
R79.89 Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry
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CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

83540

*Not Covered by:

*Medicare - NCD Policy 190.18 -
Serum Iron Studies

D50.9
D64.9
R74.01

D50.0
R94.5%*
K74.60
K76.0
R79.89
K50.90
K92.1

Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
Anemia, unspecified
Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels

Iron deficiency anemia secondary to blood loss
(chronic)

Abnormal results of liver function studies

Cirrhosis (of liver) NOS

Fatty (change of) liver, not elsewhere classified
Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry
Crohn's disease, unspecified, without complications

Melena

IRON/TIBC

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

83550

*Not Covered by:

*Medicare - NCD Policy 190.18 -
Serum Iron Studies

D50.9
D64.9
R74.01

D50.0
R94.5%*
K74.60
K76.0
R79.89
K50.90
K92.1

Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified
Anemia, unspecified
Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels

Iron deficiency anemia secondary to blood loss
(chronic)

Abnormal results of liver function studies

Cirrhosis (of liver) NOS

Fatty (change of) liver, not elsewhere classified
Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry
Crohn's disease, unspecified, without complications

Melena
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82784 R19.7 Diarrhea, unspecified
R10.9 Unspecified abdominal pain
R74.01 Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels
R63.4 Abnormal weight loss
R11.2 Nausea with vomiting, unspecified
R14.0 Abdominal distension (gaseous)
R19.4 Change in bowel habit
K90.0 Celiac disease
R10.13 Epigastric pain
R11.0 Nausea

TISTRANGL (Tissue Transglutaminase IgA (IgA anti-tTG))

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

83516 R19.7 Diarrhea, unspecified
R10.9 Unspecified abdominal pain
R74.01 Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels
R63.4 Abnormal weight loss
R11.2 Nausea with vomiting, unspecified
R14.0 Abdominal distension (gaseous)
R19.4 Change in bowel habit
K90.0 Celiac disease
R10.13 Epigastric pain
R11.0 Nausea
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85610 R11.0 Nausea
K74.60 Cirrhosis (of liver) NOS
*Not Covered by: — -
B18.2 Chronic viral hepatitis C
*Medicare - NCD Policy 190.17 - K76.0 Fatty (change of) liver, not elsewhere classified
Prothrombin Time (PT) K74.69 Other cirrhosis of liver
B18.1 Chronic viral hepatitis B without delta-agent
K70.31 Alcoholic cirrhosis of liver with ascites
K75.81 Nonalcoholic steatohepatitis (NASH)
R74.01* Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels
GLIAD IGG
83516 R19.7 Diarrhea, unspecified
R10.9 Unspecified abdominal pain
R74.01 Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels
R63.4 Abnormal weight loss
R11.2 Nausea with vomiting, unspecified
R14.0 Abdominal distension (gaseous)
R19.4 Change in bowel habit
K90.0 Celiac disease
R10.13 Epigastric pain
R11.0 Nausea

5

Version 8-19-2021
Regional Medical Laboratory is providing this information to assist our clients. This list of diagnosis codes is not a comprehensive list of the ICD-10 codes
available. Please refer to the AMA diagnosis code material for a complete list or reference as needed. Diagnosis codes must come from the ordering provider
and should correspond to the patient's medical record. RML does not recommend any diagnosis codes for testing.



ORMLGEPLA

EGIONAL MEDICAL LABORATORY Pathology Laboratory Associates

Gastro
GLIAD IGA
CPT Codes ICD-10 Codes

83516 R19.7 Diarrhea, unspecified
R10.9 Unspecified abdominal pain
R74.01 Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels
R63.4 Abnormal weight loss
R11.2 Nausea with vomiting, unspecified
R14.0 Abdominal distension (gaseous)
R19.4 Change in bowel habit
K90.0 Celiac disease
R10.13 Epigastric pain
R11.0 Nausea

FERRITIN
CPT Codes ICD-10 Codes

82728 R74.01 Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels
D50.9 Iron deficiency anemia, unspecified

*Not Covered by: K76.0 Fatty (change of) liver, not elsewhere classified

' ' D64.9 Anemia, unspecified

*Medicare - NCI? Policy 190.18 - K74.60%* Cirrhosis (of liver) NOS

Serum Iron Studies R79.89 Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry
R74.8 Abnormal levels of other serum enzymes
R94.5* Abnormal results of liver function studies
D50.0 Iron deficiency anemia secondary to blood loss (chronic)
B18.2 Chronic viral hepatitis C
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ALPHA-FECTOPROTEIN (AFP) TUMOR MARKER

CPT Codes ICD-10 Codes

82105 K74.60 Cirrhosis (of liver) NOS
B18.2 Chronic viral hepatitis C
*Not Covered by: B18.1 Chronic viral hepatitis B without delta-agent
K74.69 Other cirrhosis of liver
*Medicare - NCD Policy 190.25 - R94.5* Abnormal results of liver function studies
Alpha-fetoprotein K76.0%* Fatty (change of) liver, not elsewhere classified

R79.89* Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry
K70.30 Alcoholic cirrhosis of liver without ascites

K75.81* Nonalcoholic steatohepatitis (NASH)

B19.10* Unspecified viral hepatitis B without hepatic coma

CALPROTECTIN, FECAL
CPT Codes ICD-10 Codes
83993 R19.7* Diarrhea, unspecified
K51.00* Ulcerative (chronic) pancolitis without complications
*Not Covered by: K50.00%* Crohn's disease of small intestine without complications
K59.1%* Functional diarrhea

BCBS - MED207.118 - Fecal Analysis K50.90%* Crohn's disease, unspecified, without complications
in the Diagnosis of Intestinal Dysbiosis K52.9%

- BCBS considers test experimental, K50.10%
investigational and/or uproven K51.90%

Noninfective gastroenteritis and colitis, unspecified
Crohn's disease of large intestine without complications
Ulcerative colitis, unspecified, without complications

Crohn's disease of both small and large intestine without
Cigna - 0504 - Omnibus Codes - Cigna K50.80* complications

considers test experimental,
investigational and/or uproven
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ANTI-NUCLEAR ANTIBODY SCREEN (ANA) w/ REFLEX TO TITER

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

86038 E11.65 Type 2 diabetes mellitus with hyperglycemia
E11.9 Type 2 diabetes mellitus without complications
*Not Covered by: E78.00 Pure hypercholesterolemia, unspecified
E78.2 Mixed hyperlipidemia
*Medicare - NCD Never Covered E78.49 Other hyperlipidemia
Diagnosis Code E78.5 Hyperlipidemia, unspecified
110 Essential (primary) hypertension

Encounter for general adult medical examination without
700.00* abnormal findings

713.220*  Encounter for screening for lipoid disorders
779.899 Other long term (current) drug therapy

FIBROMETER - NEPHELOMETRY

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

83883 B18.2 Chronic viral hepatitis C
R74.01 Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels
K76.0 Fatty (change of) liver, not elsewhere classified
R94.5 Abnormal results of liver function studies

K74.60 Cirrhosis (of liver) NOS
R79.89 Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry
R74.8 Abnormal levels of other serum enzymes
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FIBROMETER - GGT

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

82977 B18.2 Chronic viral hepatitis C
R74.01 Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels

*Not Covered by: K76.0 Fatty (change of) liver, not elsewhere classified
R94.5* Abnormal results of liver function studies

*Medicare - NCD Policy 190.32 - K74.60 Cirrhosis (of liver) NOS

Gamma Glutamyl Transferase R79.89* Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry
R74.8 Abnormal levels of other serum enzymes

FIBROMETER - ALT

CPT Codes ICD-10 Codes

84460 B18.2 Chronic viral hepatitis C
R74.01 Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels
K76.0 Fatty (change of) liver, not elsewhere classified
R94.5 Abnormal results of liver function studies

K74.60 Cirrhosis (of liver) NOS
R79.89 Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry

R74.8 Abnormal levels of other serum enzymes
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CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

86706 R74.01 Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels
B18.2 Chronic viral hepatitis C
R94.5 Abnormal results of liver function studies
K76.0 Fatty (change of) liver, not elsewhere classified
K74.60 Cirrhosis (of liver) NOS
B18.1 Chronic viral hepatitis B without delta-agent
K50.00 Crohn's disease of small intestine without complications
B19.10 Unspecified viral hepatitis B without hepatic coma
HEP AG BS

CPT Code ICD-10 Codes

87340

*Not Covered by:

*United Healthcare - 2020T0548W
- Hepatitis Screening

R74.01
B18.2
R94.5
K74.60
R79.89*
K76.0
R74.8*
K50.00

Elevation of levels of liver transaminase levels
Chronic viral hepatitis C

Abnormal results of liver function studies

Cirrhosis (of liver) NOS

Other specified abnormal findings of blood chemistry
Fatty (change of) liver, not elsewhere classified
Abnormal levels of other serum enzymes

Crohn's disease of small intestine without complications
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CLOSTRIDIUM AG EIA
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
87324 R19.7  Diarrhea, unspecified
K52.9 Noninfective gastroenteritis and colitis, unspecified
R19.5 Other fecal abnormalities
R10.9 Unspecified abdominal pain
R19.4 Change in bowel habit
C DIFF AG DETECT EIA
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
87449 R19.7 Diarrhea, unspecified
K52.9 Noninfective gastroenteritis and colitis, unspecified
R19.5 Other fecal abnormalities
R10.9 Unspecified abdominal pain
R19.4 Change in bowel habit
C STOOL RT
CPT Code ICD-10 Codes
87045 R19.7 Diarrhea, unspecified
R19.5 Other fecal abnormalities
R10.9 Unspecified abdominal pain
K52.9 Noninfective gastroenteritis and colitis, unspecified
R11.2 Nausea with vomiting, unspecified
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